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Conditi
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Appear
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Storag
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Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone
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Comm
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LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

lge FR
QUAL

N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids

01/10/2
024

42.00 -
44.00

43.00 -
44.00

MEXIC
O

lge FINEA
PPEAR

N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

(one
label)
occasio
nal
lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

lge N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids - Organic

01/10/2
024

58.75 -
59.75

CALIF
ORNIA

OXNAR
D
DISTRI
CT
CALIF
ORNIA

lge FINEA
PPEAR

N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

(one
label)

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids - Organic

01/10/2
024

51.75 -
52.75

MEXIC
O

lge N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
BLACKBERRIES -
flats 12 6-oz cups
with lids - Organic

01/10/2
024

58.75 -
59.75

MEXIC
O

lge FINEA
PPEAR

N CHILE
RED
CURRA
NTS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

(one
label)

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.


